
#1 - 6:54 AM - Bus Barn / 216 WILLIAMS St

#2 - 6:58 AM - Guggenbiller,Chris / 1712 Union City Rd

#3 - 7:00 AM - Will, Kris / 1133 Union City Rd.
2 Pickup

#4 - 7:01 AM - Knapke, Kevin / 811 Union City Rd.
4 Pickup

#5 - 7:02 AM - Knapke, Joe / 683 Union City Rd.
1 Pickup

#6 - 7:02 AM - turn around / 674 Union City Road

#7 - 7:03 AM - Fortkamp, Jeff / 872 Union City Rd

#8 - 7:04 AM - Siegrist, Todd / 753 FOX Road
4 Pickup

#9 - 7:06 AM - Will, Kyle / 1135 FOX Road

#10 - 7:12 AM - Briner, Kyle / 1127 FOX Road

#11 - 7:16 AM - Brunswick, Eric / 1166 Watkins Rd
3 Pickup

#12 - 7:18 AM - Will, Brian / 799 WATKINS Road
1 Pickup

#13 - 7:18 AM - Nearon, Chris / 674 Watkins Rd
1 Pickup

#14 - 7:20 AM - Wuebker, Joe / 188 Union City Rd.

#15 - 7:20 AM - Hart, Matt / 173 Union City Rd
6 Pickup

#16 - 7:22 AM - Shaffer, Jason / 14872 Hillgrove-Fort Recovery Rd
1 Pickup

#17 - 7:26 AM - Will, John / 1331 Mercer Darke Co Line Rd
2 Pickup

#18 - 7:30 AM - Brockman, Dan / 401 Mercer Darke Co Line Rd
1 Pickup

#19 - 7:34 AM - Turn Around / Unknown Address

#20 - 7:41 AM - Olding, Jane / Unknown Address
1 Pickup

Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:1 hr 11 min

Run - Bus 7 AM Route
Bus 7

30.69 mi

Kaiser, Sandy

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

8/24/2021 - 5/26/2022

78 / 0 Description: Bus 7 Morning Route

1 of 28/17/2021 11:04:35 AM Bus 7 AM Route



1 Pickup

#21 - 7:44 AM - Wilson, Joe / 56 WATKINS Road
1 Pickup

#22 - 7:45 AM - Wuebker, Josh / 317 Watkins Rd.
4 Pickup

#23 - 7:46 AM - Geier, Jason / 420 Watkins Rd
4 Pickup

#24 - 7:47 AM - Hawk, Joe / 493 Watkins Rd.
1 Pickup

#25 - 7:47 AM - Fortkamp, Brian / 521 Watkins Rd.
2 Pickup

#26 - 7:47 AM - Vagades, Josh / 566 WATKINS Road
1 Pickup

#27 - 7:48 AM - Dues, Nick / 636 Union City Rd.
16 Pickup

#28 - 7:52 AM - Timmerman, Chad / 173 FOX Road
4 Pickup

#29 - 7:56 AM - Homan, Brad / 185 Barger Rd.
2 Pickup

#30 - 8:00 AM - South In-town Stop / 106 West Milligan St
16 Pickup

#31 - 8:03 AM - Ft. Recovery High School / 400 East BUTLER St

#32 - 8:05 AM - FRMS / 833 SHARPSBURG Road

2 of 28/17/2021 11:04:35 AM Bus 7 AM Route



#1 - 3:13 PM - FRMS / 833 SHARPSBURG Road

#2 - 3:17 PM - South In Town Stop / 401 South Wayne St
17 Dropoff

#3 - 3:19 PM - Ervin, Sandy / 1870 Union City Rd
4 Dropoff

#4 - 3:20 PM - Guggenbiller,Chris / 1712 Union City Rd
3 Dropoff

#5 - 3:22 PM - Will, Kris / 1133 Union City Rd.
2 Dropoff

#6 - 3:23 PM - Smith, Tim / 1067 Union City Rd.
3 Dropoff

#7 - 3:24 PM - Knapke, Kevin / 811 Union City Rd.
2 Dropoff

#8 - 3:24 PM - Knapke, Joe / 683 Union City Rd.
1 Dropoff

#9 - 3:25 PM - Turn around / 674 Union City Road

#10 - 3:26 PM - Fortkamp, Jeff / 872 Union City Rd
3 Dropoff

#11 - 3:27 PM - Siegrist, Todd / 753 FOX Road
4 Dropoff

#12 - 3:29 PM - Schlarman, Lori / 1084 FOX Road
2 Dropoff

#13 - 3:29 PM - Briner, Kyle / 1127 FOX Road
1 Dropoff

#14 - 3:29 PM - Will, Kyle / 1135 Fox Rd
2 Dropoff

#15 - 3:30 PM - LeFevre, Greg / 1318 FOX Road
3 Dropoff

#16 - 3:31 PM - Kaiser, Cody / 1524 Fox Road
1 Dropoff

#17 - 3:35 PM - Brunswick, Eric / 1166 Watkins Rd
4 Dropoff

#18 - 3:36 PM - Will, Brian / 799 Watkins Rd.

Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:1 hr 6 min

Run - Bus 7 PM Route
Bus 7

30.46 mi

Kaiser, Sandy

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

8/24/2021 - 5/26/2022

0 / 103 Description: Bus 7 Afternoon Route

1 of 28/17/2021 11:04:35 AM Bus 7 PM Route



1 Dropoff

#19 - 3:37 PM - Nearon, Chris / 674 WATKINS Road
1 Dropoff

#20 - 3:39 PM - Wuebker, Joe / 188 Union City Rd.

#21 - 3:39 PM - Hart, Matt / 173 Union City Rd
6 Dropoff

#22 - 3:41 PM - Shaffer, Jason / 14872 Hillgrove-Fort Recovery Rd
1 Dropoff

#23 - 3:45 PM - Will, John / 1331 Mercer Darke Co Line Rd
1 Dropoff

#24 - 3:48 PM - Brockman, Dan / 401 Mercer Darke Co Line Rd
2 Dropoff

#25 - 3:49 PM - Lochtefeld, Mark / 345 MRCR DRK CO LINE Road
2 Dropoff

#26 - 3:53 PM - Turn Around / Unknown Address

#27 - 3:53 PM - Olding, Jane / 14870 Ohio Indiana State Line Rd
1 Dropoff

#28 - 3:56 PM - Wilson, Joe / 56 Watkins Rd

#29 - 3:57 PM - Wuebker, Josh / 317 Watkins Rd.
4 Dropoff

#30 - 3:58 PM - Geier, Jason / 420 Watkins Rd
4 Dropoff

#31 - 3:58 PM - Hawk, Joe / 493 Watkins Rd.
1 Dropoff

#32 - 3:59 PM - Fortkamp, Brian / 521 Watkins Rd.
2 Dropoff

#33 - 3:59 PM - Vagedes, Josh / 566 WATKINS Road
2 Dropoff

#34 - 4:06 PM - Dues, Nick / 636 Union City Rd.
16 Dropoff

#35 - 4:10 PM - Timmerman, Chad / 173 FOX Road
4 Dropoff

#36 - 4:13 PM - Homan, Brad / 185 Barger Rd.
2 Dropoff

#37 - 4:14 PM - Hart, Mike / 416 BARGER Road
1 Dropoff

#38 - 4:19 PM - Bus Barn / 216 WILLIAMS St

2 of 28/17/2021 11:04:35 AM Bus 7 PM Route


